
Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U7_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Arzoyi Goraya (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

750 Jaslyn Kaur Brar F U7 Long Jump 1.59

751 Misha Brooks F U7 Long Jump DNS

752 Roselyn kaur Chatrath F U7 Long Jump 2.06 2.0

754 Arzoyi Goraya F U7 Long Jump 2.25 1.0

755 Harkiret Kang F U7 Long Jump 1.48

756 Gursanjh Kaur F U7 Long Jump 1.99

757 Hargun Kaur F U7 Long Jump 2.03 3.0

758 Japleen Kaur F U7 Long Jump 1.33

759 Mehakpreet Kaur F U7 Long Jump No Jump

760 Saroop kaur Padda F U7 Long Jump 1.41

761 Jindveer Kaur Sangha F U7 Long Jump 1.86

762 Hargun kaur F U7 Long Jump 1.57

763 Rehat kaur thind F U7 Long Jump DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U7_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Japsahib Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

700 Gavin Arora M U7 Long Jump 1.42 8

703 Guntaj Singh Gill M U7 Long Jump 2.12 3

704 Gursamar singh Hundal M U7 Long Jump DNS DNS

706 Zohaan Sandhu M U7 Long Jump 2.04 4

707 Viraj Sarao M U7 Long Jump 2.12 2

709 Gurbaaz Singh M U7 Long Jump 1.82 6

710 Hartaj Singh M U7 Long Jump 1.93 5

711 Japsahib Singh M U7 Long Jump 2.4 1

712 Sehaj Singh M U7 Long Jump 1.69 7



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U7_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Harkiret Kang (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

751 Misha Brooks F U7 Shot Put DNS

752 Roselyn kaur Chatrath F U7 Shot Put 2.94 2.0

755 Harkiret Kang F U7 Shot Put 3.01 1.0

758 Japleen Kaur F U7 Shot Put DNS

762 Hargun kaur F U7 Shot Put 1.75 3.0

763 Rehat kaur thind F U7 Shot Put DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U7_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Gursaanjh Singh Waraich (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

701 Zorawar singh Batth M U7 Shot Put DNS

708 Ishanveer Sidhu M U7 Shot Put 3.09 2.0

714 Gursaanjh Singh Waraich M U7 Shot Put 4.31 1.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U8_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Eden Patten (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

850 Amaira Chauhan F U8 Long Jump 2.34 3

851 Zara Dadwal F U8 Long Jump 2.47 2

852 Pandher Ekamjot kaur F U8 Long Jump 2.22 4

853 Amber Kaur F U8 Long Jump 1.62 5

855 Jashnoor Kaur F U8 Long Jump 1.26 7

858 Isla Moore F U8 Long Jump DNS DNS

859 Eden Patten F U8 Long Jump 2.55 1

861 Arleen Sarao F U8 Long Jump 1.56 6



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U8_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Reyan Gill (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

802 Parasjeet Singh Dhaliwal M U8 Long Jump DNS

803 Kavan singh Dhindsa M U8 Long Jump DNS

804 Reyan Gill M U8 Long Jump 3.05 1.0

805 Gurjas Singh Grewal M U8 Long Jump 2.03

806 Gurshan KAILA M U8 Long Jump 2.55 2.0

807 RAGHAV KARDILE M U8 Long Jump 2.01

808 Eshveer Singh Kahlon M U8 Long Jump 1.73

811 RAJVEER SINGH M U8 Long Jump DNS

812 Ranbir Singh Sandhawalia M U8 Long Jump 1.53

813 Himmat singh Sandhu M U8 Long Jump 2.07

814 Montek singh Sandhu M U8 Long Jump DNS

815 Singh Oberoi Sidak M U8 Long Jump DNS

816 Agamdeep Singh M U8 Long Jump

817 Bir Singh M U8 Long Jump DNS

818 Dariusveer Singh M U8 Long Jump DNS

819 Gurbaaz Singh M U8 Long Jump 2.12

820 Harfateh Singh M U8 Long Jump FOUL

821 Jujhaar Singh M U8 Long Jump 2.23 3.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U8_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Armaan Kaur Sandhu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

854 Harseerj Milly Kaur F U8 Shot Put DNS DNS

856 Manraj Kaur F U8 Shot Put DNS DNS

860 Armaan Kaur Sandhu F U8 Shot Put 4.48 1

861 Arleen Sarao F U8 Shot Put 3.16 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U8_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Angad Singh Aujla (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

800 Angad Singh Aujla M U8 Shot Put 5.37 1

807 Raghav Kardile M U8 Shot Put 4.36 3

809 Himmat Singh Mangat M U8 Shot Put 4.4 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U9_Discus_F

Meet Record: Asees Kaur Sohi (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

955 Guribadat Kaur F U9 Discus 14.11 2

958 Puvit Kaur Sangha F U9 Discus 7.45 4

959 Asees Kaur Sohi F U9 Discus 15.67 1

961 Sargun kaur F U9 Discus 8.73 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U9_Discus_M

Meet Record: Rohan Mandhan (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

903 Rohan Mandhan M U9 Discus 21.83 1

912 Sahib Singh M U9 Discus 6.51 4

915 Bilaval Singh Sohal M U9 Discus 11.42 2

917 Aviraj Singh benipal M U9 Discus 8.52 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U9_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Guribadat Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

950 Arsheen Kaur Brar F U9 Long Jump 2.36 5

951 AMREEN KAUR DHILLON F U9 Long Jump DNS DNS

952 Evie Geekiyanage F U9 Long Jump 2.42 4

953 Asees Kaur F U9 Long Jump 2.57 3

954 Avreen Kaur F U9 Long Jump 1.73 8

955 Guribadat Kaur F U9 Long Jump 3.05 1

956 Asees Kaur Khiala F U9 Long Jump 2.61 2

958 Puvit Kaur Sangha F U9 Long Jump 1.84 7

959 Asees Kaur Sohi F U9 Long Jump 2.19 6

961 Sargun kaur F U9 Long Jump 2.57 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U9_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Rohan Mandhan (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place Unnamed: 7

900 Gurmahi Gill M U9 Long Jump DNS DNS

902 Yuvi Singh Mahal M U9 Long Jump DNS DNS

903 Rohan Mandhan M U9 Long Jump 3.6 1

904 Manmeet Sallan M U9 Long Jump 2.15 10

905 Arveer Singh Sandhu M U9 Long Jump 2.49 3

906 Gurnawaz singh Sandhu M U9 Long Jump 2.46 4 With Back count Jumps

909 Harfateh Singh M U9 Long Jump 2.34 6

910 Jotsroop Singh M U9 Long Jump 2.46 5 With Back count jumps

911 Naunihal Singh M U9 Long Jump 2.69 2

912 Sahib Singh M U9 Long Jump 2.32 8

913 Udham Singh M U9 Long Jump 2.33 7

914 Yuvraj Singh M U9 Long Jump 2.28 9

916 Abeer Waraich M U9 Long Jump DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U9_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Asees Kaur Sohi (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

958 Puvit Kaur Sangha F U9 Shot Put 4.23 2

959 Asees Kaur Sohi F U9 Shot Put 4.39 1

960 Avneet Turka F U9 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U9_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Naunihal Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

902 Yuvi Singh Mahal M U9 Shot Put DNS DNS

908 Fateh Singh M U9 Shot Put 2.9 3

909 Harfateh Singh M U9 Shot Put DNS DNS

911 Naunihal Singh M U9 Shot Put 4.35 1

914 Yuvraj Singh M U9 Shot Put 3.55 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U10_Discus_F

Meet Record: Laylah Theobald (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1051 Mehar Kaur Buttar F U10 Discus DNS DNS

1060 Ruhika Kurl F U10 Discus 9.21 2

1063 Sahib kaur Padda F U10 Discus DNS DNS

1064 Summer Patten F U10 Discus 8.38 3

1071 Laylah Theobald F U10 Discus 16.11 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U10_Discus_M

Meet Record: Pandher Sehbaaz Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1001 Aveer Brar M U10 Discus 13.74 3

1009 Anantbir Singh Gill M U10 Discus 13.32 4

1018 Denit Mohotti M U10 Discus 18.3 2

1021 Agam Sandhu M U10 Discus 10.2 6

1022 Mehtaab Singh Sangha M U10 Discus DNS DNS

1023 Pandher Sehbaaz Singh M U10 Discus 19.55 1

1024 Azadveer Singh Sekhon M U10 Discus 9.78 7

1027 Gurtegh Singh M U10 Discus 8.69 8

1032 Gurfateh Singh Waraich M U10 Discus 10.24 5



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U10_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Komaljot Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

1053 Amy Geekiyanage F U10 Long Jump 3.45 2

1055 Amber Kaur Kahlon F U10 Long Jump 2.97 4

1056 Mansirat Kang F U10 Long Jump 1.85 12

1057 Keerat Kaur F U10 Long Jump 2.19

1058 Komaljot Kaur F U10 Long Jump 3.49 1

1059 Samreet Kaur F U10 Long Jump 2.26 9

1060 Ruhika Kurl F U10 Long Jump 2.68 6

1061 Mansanjh kaur Mann F U10 Long Jump 2.9 5

1062 Simar Mann F U10 Long Jump 2.17

1063 Sahib kaur Padda F U10 Long Jump 2.23 10

1065 Prabhsaran Kaur Sekhon F U10 Long Jump 2.62 7

1066 Japleen kaur Sidhu F U10 Long Jump 2.12 11

1067 Japreet kaur Sidhu F U10 Long Jump 2.34 8

1068 Japsach kaur Sidhu F U10 Long Jump DNS DNS

1069 Ella Smith F U10 Long Jump 3.29 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U10_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Gurtaj Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

1000 Anhadvir Singh Brar M U10 Long Jump 2.84

1002 Dilwaris Singh Chatrath M U10 Long Jump 2.74

1003 Ranveer Singh Cheema M U10 Long Jump 2.53

1004 Ethan Dep M U10 Long Jump 3.06

1005 Guntaj Singh Dhaliwal M U10 Long Jump DNS

1006 Kulyodh singh Dhaliwal M U10 Long Jump 3.31 2.0

1007 Tegviraj singh Dhaliwal M U10 Long Jump DNS

1013 Agamjot KAILA M U10 Long Jump 2.64

1014 Laven Kumar M U10 Long Jump 2.58

1015 Kiyan Kumarasinha M U10 Long Jump 2.3

1017 Vivaan Mathur M U10 Long Jump NJ

1019 Jaskirat SINGH M U10 Long Jump DNS

1021 Agam Sandhu M U10 Long Jump 3.08

1025 Banmeet Singh Sekhon M U10 Long Jump DNS

1026 Gurtaj Singh M U10 Long Jump 3.44 1.0

1028 Partap Singh M U10 Long Jump 3.3 3.0

1029 Sidhak Singh M U10 Long Jump 2.76

1030 Ekamjit Singh Sran M U10 Long Jump 2.07



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U10_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Japleen kaur Sidhu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1050 SAHIB  KAUR BRAR F U10 Shot Put 3.89 3

1051 Mehar Kaur Buttar F U10 Shot Put DNS DNS

1054 Mehreen kaur Gill F U10 Shot Put 4.45 2

1056 Mansirat Kang F U10 Shot Put 3.79 4

1062 Simar Mann F U10 Shot Put 3.62 5

1066 Japleen kaur Sidhu F U10 Shot Put 4.77 1

1071 Laylah Theobald F U10 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U10_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Pandher Sehbaaz Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1001 Aveer Brar M U10 Shot Put 5.13

1009 Anantbir Singh Gill M U10 Shot Put 5.73 2.0

1012 Hargundeep Singh Hargundeep M U10 Shot Put 5.18

1014 Laven Kumar M U10 Shot Put 4.54

1022 Mehtaab Singh Sangha M U10 Shot Put 5.61 3.0

1023 Pandher Sehbaaz Singh M U10 Shot Put 6.46 1.0

1027 Gurtegh Singh M U10 Shot Put 4.04

1032 Gurfateh Singh Waraich M U10 Shot Put 5.47



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U11_Discus_F

Meet Record: Annabelle Theobald (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1150 Harbin Kaur Aujla F U11 Discus 20.77 2.0

1152 EveLyN kaur Chahal F U11 Discus 11.83

1154 Prabhreet Dhand Dhand F U11 Discus 9.16 3.0

1161 Gurnoor Kaur F U11 Discus 8.99

1174 Prisha Sharma F U11 Discus DNS

1177 Manroop Sran F U11 Discus 7.09

1178 Annabelle Theobald F U11 Discus 22.41 1.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U11_Discus_M

Meet Record: Jayden Dowsey (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1106 Lorenzo Chau M U11 Discus DNS DNS

1108 Jayden Dowsey M U11 Discus 26.78 1

1115 Uday Singh Loodu M U11 Discus DNS DNS

1116 Prabhgun singh Matharoo M U11 Discus 14.46

1117 AVERPARTAP Randhawa M U11 Discus 12.36

1119 HARNIDH SINGH M U11 Discus 14.83 3

1126 Fatehvir Singh M U11 Discus 24.84 2

1128 Himmarpal Singh M U11 Discus 10.92

1129 Jeffraj Singh M U11 Discus 11.02



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U11_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Prabhgun singh Matharoo (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1101 Manraj Singh Arora M U11 Javelin Throw NT

1105 Gunkar Chahal M U11 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

1106 Lorenzo Chau M U11 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

1116 Prabhgun singh Matharoo M U11 Javelin Throw 18.87 1

1121 Armaan Singh Sangha M U11 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

1129 Jeffraj Singh M U11 Javelin Throw 8.24 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U11_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Jemma Kurowski (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1151 Seerat Bahia F U11 Long Jump 2.66

1152 EveLyN kaur Chahal F U11 Long Jump 2.17

1154 Prabhreet Dhand Dhand F U11 Long Jump 2.5

1156 Kayrah Dominic F U11 Long Jump 3.3 4.0

1159 Harnoor Kaur Kang F U11 Long Jump 2.99

1160 Darsh gurnoor Kaur F U11 Long Jump 2.19

1162 Jazleen Kaur F U11 Long Jump 2.66

1164 Karman Kaur F U11 Long Jump 2.5

1165 Mantajveer Kaur F U11 Long Jump 2.4

1166 Saheb Livia Kaur F U11 Long Jump NJ/ FOUL

1167 Vardaan Kaur F U11 Long Jump DNS

1168 Jemma Kurowski F U11 Long Jump 3.99 1.0

1170 Jasnoor kaur Makra F U11 Long Jump 1.69

1171 Namo Partington F U11 Long Jump 3.62 2.0

1172 Gurseerat kaur Sandhu F U11 Long Jump 1.69

1176 Mehar Kaur Sivia F U11 Long Jump 3.51 3.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U11_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Sahibjot Singh Kahlon (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

1100 Waris singh Ahluwalia M U11 Long Jump DNS

1101 Manraj Singh Arora M U11 Long Jump 2.06

1102 Gurfateh Singh Aulakh M U11 Long Jump X

1103 Satvir singh Brar M U11 Long Jump 2.6

1104 Abhaypratap Singh Chahal M U11 Long Jump 2.21

1108 Jayden Dowsey M U11 Long Jump 4.3

1109 Tajkirat singh Guru M U11 Long Jump 2.99 3.0

1110 Vihaan Harshadhamma M U11 Long Jump 2.62

1113 Sahibjot Singh Kahlon M U11 Long Jump 3.51 1.0

1114 Avraj Singh Khiala M U11 Long Jump 3.23 2.0

1117 AVERPARTAP Randhawa M U11 Long Jump 1.19

1119 HARNIDH SINGH M U11 Long Jump X

1120 Prithvi singh Sahanserwal M U11 Long Jump X

1122 Samar Singh Sarao M U11 Long Jump 2.92

1124 Ajit Singh Sidhu M U11 Long Jump DNS

1130 Yashkirat Singh M U11 Long Jump 1.92

1132 Eddie Strickland M U11 Long Jump 3.7



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U11_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Gurnoor Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1155 Rinaaz Dhillon F U11 Shot Put 3.32 4

1160 Darsh gurnoor Kaur F U11 Shot Put 3.24 5

1161 Gurnoor Kaur F U11 Shot Put 4.51 1

1174 Prisha Sharma F U11 Shot Put 3.76 3

1177 Manroop Sran F U11 Shot Put 4.4 2

1179 Rasleen kaur Thind F U11 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U11_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Fatehvir Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1105 Gunkar Chahal M U11 Shot Put 4.39

1106 Lorenzo Chau M U11 Shot Put DNS

1111 Mehtaab Jassi M U11 Shot Put 7.59 2.0

1115 Uday Singh Loodu M U11 Shot Put 5.29

1116 Prabhgun singh Matharoo M U11 Shot Put 7.08 3.0

1117 AVERPARTAP Randhawa M U11 Shot Put 5.64

1123 Gurfateh Singh Sekhon M U11 Shot Put 5.67

1126 Fatehvir Singh M U11 Shot Put 8.91 1.0

1128 Himmarpal Singh M U11 Shot Put 4.93

1129 Jeffraj Singh M U11 Shot Put 6.19

1130 Yashkirat Singh M U11 Shot Put 5.5



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Discus_F

Meet Record: Katerina Maltezou (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1252 JASMEH DHAMI F U12 Discus 13.69

1258 Nanki Kaur F U12 Discus 10.62

1261 Sehaj Kaur F U12 Discus DNS

1264 Katerina Maltezou F U12 Discus 24.24 1.0

1266 Zoe Patten F U12 Discus 17.11 3.0

1271 Ekaagar Kaur Sohi F U12 Discus 19.01 2.0

1275 Gurleen Bal F U12 Discus 15.53



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Discus_M

Meet Record: Japshaan singh Pannu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1201 Aarav Brar M U12 Discus 22.12 2.0

1205 Gregory Konstas M U12 Discus DNS

1207 Saahib Mann M U12 Discus DNS

1208 Snaver Mann M U12 Discus DNS

1209 Nathan Moore M U12 Discus DNS

1211 Japshaan singh Pannu M U12 Discus 29.88 1.0

1213 Gregory Roshi M U12 Discus DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: Katerina Maltezou (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1260 Sarghi Kaur F U12 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

1264 Katerina Maltezou F U12 Javelin Throw 15.31 1

1266 Zoe Patten F U12 Javelin Throw 12.62 2

1271 Ekaagar Kaur Sohi F U12 Javelin Throw 10.59 3

1274 Raavleen Virk F U12 Javelin Throw 9.17 4

1275 Gurleen Bal F U12 Javelin Throw 7.02 5



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Japshaan singh Pannu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1201 Aarav Brar M U12 Javelin Throw 21.02 2

1205 Gregory Konstas M U12 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

1211 Japshaan singh Pannu M U12 Javelin Throw 29.49 1

1213 Gregory Roshi M U12 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

1267 Arjun Saini M U12 Javelin Throw NT



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Harjas Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

1250 Pavit Kaur Bajwa F U12 Long Jump 3.21 3.0

1252 JASMEH DHAMI F U12 Long Jump 3.17

1253 Alexa Dep F U12 Long Jump 3.4 2.0

1256 Harjas Kaur F U12 Long Jump 3.74 1.0

1257 Manroop Kaur F U12 Long Jump 3.04

1258 Nanki Kaur F U12 Long Jump 1.65

1261 Sehaj Kaur F U12 Long Jump 2.67

1262 Tavleen Kaur F U12 Long Jump 2.49

1263 Upkaar Kaur F U12 Long Jump 2

1265 Kaur Parinaaz F U12 Long Jump NJ

1268 Naaj kaur Sandhu F U12 Long Jump 1.9

1269 Sargundeep Kaur Sargundeep F U12 Long Jump 2.52



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Rabji Gujral (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place Unnamed: 7

1200 Manraj Singh Bhalla M U12 Long Jump 2.84 2.0

1203 Rabji Gujral M U12 Long Jump 3 1.0

1204 Nishanveer Singh Kharoud M U12 Long Jump DNS

1207 Saahib Mann M U12 Long Jump DNS

1208 Snaver Mann M U12 Long Jump DNS

1214 Japjit Singh Sandhar M U12 Long Jump 1.78 7.0

1216 Hargun Singh M U12 Long Jump 2.53 3.0

1217 Mansehaj Singh M U12 Long Jump 2.33 4.0

1218 Manvir Singh M U12 Long Jump 2.33 5.0 on Back Count

1267 Arjun Saini M U12 Long Jump 2.13 6.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Grace Bocor (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1251 Grace Bocor F U12 Shot Put 8.32 1

1259 Nirat Kaur F U12 Shot Put 5.18 7

1260 Sarghi Kaur F U12 Shot Put 5.31 6

1264 Katerina Maltezou F U12 Shot Put 7.1 2

1266 Zoe Patten F U12 Shot Put 5.17 8

1271 Ekaagar Kaur Sohi F U12 Shot Put 6.12 3

1272 Manjaap Sran F U12 Shot Put 5.61 4

1274 Raavleen Virk F U12 Shot Put 5.48 5



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U12_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Japshaan singh Pannu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1201 Aarav Brar M U12 Shot Put 8.83 2.0

1205 Gregory Konstas M U12 Shot Put DNS

1211 Japshaan singh Pannu M U12 Shot Put 10.77 1.0

1214 Japjit Singh Sandhar M U12 Shot Put 5.55 3.0

1215 Gurpremjit Singh M U12 Shot Put 5.41 4.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Discus_F

Meet Record: Palkdeep KAILA (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1352 Tiana Fernando F U13 Discus DNS DNS

1353 Palkdeep KAILA F U13 Discus 21.63 1

1361 Zoe Smith F U13 Discus 13.05 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Discus_M

Meet Record: Prabhroop singh Pannu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1304 Prabhroop singh Pannu M U13 Discus 23.6 1.0

1308 Gurkirat Singh M U13 Discus 12.17 4.0

1311 Tajveer Singh M U13 Discus DNS

1312 Tansahib Singh M U13 Discus 23.47 2.0

1313 Jai Singh Sivia M U13 Discus 21.65 3.0

1315 Rehmat singh thind M U13 Discus DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: Palkdeep KAILA (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1351 AVNEET KAUR DHILLON F U13 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

1353 Palkdeep KAILA F U13 Javelin Throw 13.97 1

1357 Nimrit Kaur F U13 Javelin Throw 6.47 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Tansahib Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1302 Jaisal Dadwal M U13 Javelin Throw 23.25 4

1304 Prabhroop singh Pannu M U13 Javelin Throw 25.95 3

1310 Shahbaaz Singh M U13 Javelin Throw 27.25 2

1312 Tansahib Singh M U13 Javelin Throw 27.28 1

1313 Jai Singh Sivia M U13 Javelin Throw 11.28 5



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Chayada Warnapura (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1351 AVNEET KAUR DHILLON F U13 Long Jump DNS DNS

1355 Harseerat Kaur F U13 Long Jump 3.41 2

1356 Kavneet Kaur F U13 Long Jump 2.86 3

1357 Nimrit Kaur F U13 Long Jump 2.2

1359 Oberoi Manya F U13 Long Jump DNS DNS

1362 Scarlet Tomic F U13 Long Jump 2.84

1364 Chayada Warnapura F U13 Long Jump 4.37 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Aharan Anurakumaran (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1300 Aharan Anurakumaran M U13 Long Jump 4.5 1

1301 Gurfateh Bhangu M U13 Long Jump 2.88 5

1302 Jaisal Dadwal M U13 Long Jump 4.02 2

1303 Jaskarman singh Dhaliwal M U13 Long Jump DNS DNS

1305 HARAMRIT SINGH M U13 Long Jump 3.77 3

1307 Abhijit Singh M U13 Long Jump 3.02 4

1309 Gursahib Singh M U13 Long Jump 2.58 6



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Palkdeep KAILA (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1353 Palkdeep KAILA F U13 Shot Put 7.67 1

1361 Zoe Smith F U13 Shot Put 5.73 2

1363 Myra Wa F U13 Shot Put 4.46 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U13_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Prabhroop singh Pannu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1304 Prabhroop singh Pannu M U13 Shot Put 7.64 1.0

1308 Gurkirat Singh M U13 Shot Put 5.16 3.0

1313 Jai Singh Sivia M U13 Shot Put 6.63 2.0

1315 Rehmat singh thind M U13 Shot Put DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Discus_F

Meet Record: Ashnaaz kaur DHILLON (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1451 Ashnaaz kaur DHILLON F U14 Discus 26.25 1

1453 Gurarmandeep Kaur F U14 Discus 23.91 2

1456 Eshveen SETHI F U14 Discus 14.66 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Discus_M

Meet Record: prabhsharan bal (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1404 Ansh Chauhan M U14 Discus 18.1 2.0

1405 Anhad Singh Chhabra M U14 Discus 16.91 3.0

1411 Anirudh Kurl M U14 Discus 12.86

1412 Tegh Singh Loodu M U14 Discus 15.52

1416 Sahibjot Singh Sidhu M U14 Discus 11.18

1417 Agamjot Singh M U14 Discus 16.11

1420 prabhsharan bal M U14 Discus 25.7 1.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: 10.52 — Eshveen SETHI (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Place

1456 Eshveen SETHI F U14 Javelin Throw 10.52 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Aathiran Anurakumaran (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1401 Aathiran Anurakumaran M U14 Javelin Throw 24.24 1.0

1405 Anhad Singh Chhabra M U14 Javelin Throw 15.98 3.0

1409 Tejasbir Jawanda M U14 Javelin Throw 10.44 5.0

1410 Lucas Kohl M U14 Javelin Throw DNS

1416 Sahibjot Singh Sidhu M U14 Javelin Throw 11.97 4.0

1420 Prabhsharan Bal M U14 Javelin Throw 17.03 2.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Hailey Franzi (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

1452 Hailey Franzi F U14 Long Jump 3.44 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Aathiran Anurakumaran (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

1400 Alamjit singh Alamjit singh M U14 Long Jump 3.98 3.0

1401 Aathiran Anurakumaran M U14 Long Jump 4.26 1.0

1404 Ansh Chauhan M U14 Long Jump 3.95

1406 Aidan Dep M U14 Long Jump 4.2 2.0

1407 Ajitpal Singh Gill M U14 Long Jump 2.94

1410 Lucas Kohl M U14 Long Jump 3.54

1412 Tegh Singh Loodu M U14 Long Jump DNS

1413 Zohaib Sandhu M U14 Long Jump 3

1415 Ashman Singh Sidhu M U14 Long Jump DNS

1417 Agamjot Singh M U14 Long Jump 3.56

1419 Waris Singh Waraich M U14 Long Jump DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Ashnaaz kaur DHILLON (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1451 Ashnaaz kaur DHILLON F U14 Shot Put 8.57 1

1453 Gurarmandeep Kaur F U14 Shot Put DNS DNS

1454 Gurnoor Kaur F U14 Shot Put DNS DNS

1455 Ojal Kurl F U14 Shot Put 6.38 2

1457 Japneet kaur Sidhu F U14 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U14_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Tegh Singh Loodu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1405 Anhad Singh Chhabra M U14 Shot Put 7.93 4

1411 Anirudh Kurl M U14 Shot Put 6.44 6

1412 Tegh Singh Loodu M U14 Shot Put 8.6 1

1414 Dilshaan Sekhon M U14 Shot Put 6.82 5

1417 Agamjot Singh M U14 Shot Put 8.59 2

1420 Prabhsharan Bal M U14 Shot Put 8.22 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Discus_F

Meet Record: Reet Sandhu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1556 Reet Sandhu F U15 Discus 13.58 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Discus_M

Meet Record: Subaig Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1501 Vansh Bhutani M U15 Discus DNS

1504 Tavneer Singh Nijjar M U15 Discus 30.93 2.0

1506 Harry Saini M U15 Discus 21 3.0

1508 Arvir Singh M U15 Discus 13.52 4.0

1512 Subaig Singh M U15 Discus 31.94 1.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: Reet Sandhu (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1556 Reet Sandhu F U15 Javelin Throw 10.46 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Subaig Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1508 Arvir Singh M U15 Javelin Throw 12.97 3

1509 Gurbaaz Singh M U15 Javelin Throw 15.15 2

1512 Subaig Singh M U15 Javelin Throw 20.03 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Anwita Prasanth (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

1554 Navkiran Kaur F U15 Long Jump 3.77 3

1555 Anwita Prasanth F U15 Long Jump 4.34 1

1556 Reet Sandhu F U15 Long Jump 3.92 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Jakirat singh Guru (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1500 Gurfateh Singh Bhalla M U15 Long Jump 4.02 3

1501 Vansh Bhutani M U15 Long Jump DNS

1502 Jakirat singh Guru M U15 Long Jump 4.68 1

1504 Tavneer Singh Nijjar M U15 Long Jump DNS

1506 Harry Saini M U15 Long Jump 3.47 4

1507 Gurek Singh Sangha M U15 Long Jump 4.23 2

1511 Harsamar Singh M U15 Long Jump XX FOUL



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: N/A

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1550 Saakhi Kaur Bath F U15 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U15_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Tavneer Singh Nijjar (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1501 Vansh Bhutani M U15 Shot Put DNS

1504 Tavneer Singh Nijjar M U15 Shot Put 10.31 1.0

1509 Gurbaaz Singh M U15 Shot Put DNS

1512 Subaig Singh M U15 Shot Put 9.71 2.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Discus_F

Meet Record: N/A

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1652 Parinaaz kaur Dhillon F U16 Discus DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Discus_M

Meet Record: Prem Bhatt (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1601 Prem Bhatt M U16 Discus 24.75 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: N/A

Unnamed: 0 Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

1652 Parinaaz kaur Dhillon F U16 Javelin Throw DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Prabhpreet Rangi (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1603 Jigar Chhoker M U16 Javelin Throw 16.95 3

1606 Arnav Maharjan M U16 Javelin Throw 17.76 2

1607 Prabhpreet Rangi M U16 Javelin Throw 24.76 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Illara Kohl (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1651 Naaz Chahal F U16 Long Jump DNS

1653 Illara Kohl F U16 Long Jump 5.17 1.0

1655 Aishveer kaur Sidhu F U16 Long Jump 3.02 2.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: N/A

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump 2

1603 Jigar Chhoker M U16 Long Jump 4.27

1604 JASMAN JHANGRA M U16 Long Jump X

1605 Jival Kumar M U16 Long Jump 3.87 4.0

1606 Arnav Maharjan M U16 Long Jump 4.35 3.0

1607 Prabhpreet Rangi M U16 Long Jump 4.72 1.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Parinaaz kaur Dhillon (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1652 Parinaaz kaur Dhillon F U16 Shot Put 7.56 1.0

1660 Meharpreet kaur F U16 Shot Put DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U16_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Jival Kumar (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1604 JASMAN JHANGRA M U16 Shot Put DNS

1605 Jival Kumar M U16 Shot Put 8.73 1.0

1607 Prabhpreet Rangi M U16 Shot Put DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U17_Discus_F

Meet Record: Samairah Saini (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

1750 Samairah Saini F U17 Discus 9.01 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U17_Discus_M

Meet Record: N/A

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

1700 Samarth Kurl M U17 Discus DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U17_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: 6.68 — Samairah Saini (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

1750 Samairah Saini F U17 Javelin Throw 6.68 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U17_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: 2.82 — Samairah Saini (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Jump Place

1750 Samairah Saini F U17 Long Jump 2.82 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U17_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: 3.37 — Harsehaj Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Jump Place

1701 JASMAN MANN M U17 Long Jump 5.57 2

1703 Harsehaj Singh M U17 Long Jump 3.37 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: U17_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: N/A

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

1703 Harsehaj Singh M U17 Shot Put DNS DNS

1704 Lavnoor Singh M U17 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 17-20_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: N/A

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

1851 Gurnoor Kaur Sidhu F 17-20 Javelin Throw



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 17-20_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: 34.88 — Nicolas Bannan (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

1800 Jashanpartap Singh M 17-20 Javelin Throw 32.54 2

2001 Nicolas Bannan M 17-20 Javelin Throw 34.88 1

2002 Fatehaviraj Singh Bhullar M 17-20 Javelin Throw 32.29 3

2005 Manmeet Singh M 17-20 Javelin Throw 18.23 4



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 17-20_Discus_M

Meet Record: 31.1 — Fatehaviraj Singh Bhullar (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

2002 Fatehaviraj Singh Bhullar M 17-20 Discus 31.1 1

2005 Manmeet Singh M 17-20 Discus 16.5 3

2000 Arnavjot Aulakh M 17-20 Discus 24.6 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 17-20_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: 5.09 — Khushnoor Rangi (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Jump Place

1850 Thevini Dinara Robosinghe Arachchige F U18 Long Jump 4.02 3.0

1851 Gurnoor Kaur Sidhu F U18 Long Jump

2050 Emily Kirwan F U18 Long Jump 2.91 4.0

2051 Kate Kirwan F U18 Long Jump 2.32 5.0

2052 Khushnoor Rangi F U18 Long Jump 5.09 1.0

2053 Sukhnoor Rangi F U18 Long Jump 4.82 2.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 17-20_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: 4.3 — Jashanpartap Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Jump Place

1800  Jashanpartap Singh M 17-20 Long Jump 4.3 1

2000 Arnavjot Aulakh M 17-20 Long Jump DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 17-20_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: 9.05 — Sukhnoor Rangi (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

2052 Khushnoor Rangi F U20 Shot Put 7.75 2

2053 Sukhnoor Rangi F U20 Shot Put 9.05 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 17-20_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: 11.31 — Fatehaviraj Singh Bhullar (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

2002 Fatehaviraj Singh Bhullar M 17-20 Shot Put 11.31 1

2005 Manmeet Singh M 17-20 Shot Put 7.35 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 21-29_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: 16.66 — Navdeep Rai (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

2051 Navdeep Rai F 21-29 Javelin Throw 16.66 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 21-29_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: Gaganbir Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

2050 Gaganbir Kaur F 21-29 Long Jump 2.3 1.0

2051 Navdeep Rai F 21-29 Long Jump DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 21-29_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Gurpreet Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

Tavsharan M 21-29 Long Jump 4.74 2

2004.0 Gurpreet Singh M 21-29 Long Jump 5.53 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 21-29_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: Navdeep Rai (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

2050 Gaganbir Kaur F 21-29 Shot Put 4.31 2

2051 Navdeep Rai F 21-29 Shot Put 7.36 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 30-34_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Gurwinder Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

3003 Amandeep Singh Gill M 30-34 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

3009 Gurwinder Singh M 30-34 Javelin Throw 27.9 1

3012 Karanbir Singh M 30-34 Javelin Throw 26.95 2

3 Harsharan  Dhillon M 30-34 Javelin Throw 25.04 3



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 30-34_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: 2.54 — Sandeep Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Jump Place

3051 Inderjit Kaur F 30-34 Long Jump

3053 Sandeep Kaur F 30-34 Long Jump 2.54 1.0

3054 Bianca Osughrue F 30-34 Long Jump



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 30-34_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Jaswinder Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

3001 Gurinder Dhaliwal M 30-34 Long Jump

3005 Gogi Rai M 30-34 Long Jump DNS

3011 Jaswinder Singh M 30-34 Long Jump 4.79 1.0

3012 Karanbir Singh M 30-34 Long Jump 3.21 3.0

3013 Harsharan Singh Dhillon M 30-34 Long Jump 4.67 2.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 30-34_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: 4.87 — Sandeep Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

3053 Sandeep Kaur F 30-34 Shot Put 4.87 1.0

3055 Manpreet Sekhon F 30-34 Shot Put DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 30-34_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Balraj Singh Dhillon (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

3002 Balraj Singh Dhillon M 30-34 Shot Put 10.22 1

3003 Amandeep Singh Gill M 30-34 Shot Put DNS DNS

3007 Amritpal Singh M 30-34 Shot Put DNS DNS

3012 Karanbir Singh M 30-34 Shot Put 8.65 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 35-39_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: 12.34 — Inderjit Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

3050 Sandeep Kaur Brar F 35-39 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

3051 Inderjit Kaur F 35-39 Javelin Throw 12.34 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 35-39_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: 41 — Akash Paudel (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

3000 Gurjaspreet Brar M 35-39 Javelin Throw FOUL

3001 Gurinder Dhaliwal M 35-39 Javelin Throw 37.43 2.0

3004 Akash Paudel M 35-39 Javelin Throw 41 1.0

3008 Gurjinder Singh M 35-39 Javelin Throw 29.73 3.0

3013 Sarabjeet Singh M 35-39 Javelin Throw FOUL



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 35-39_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: 5.09 — Inderjit Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Throw Place

3051 Inderjit Kaur F 35-39 Shot Put 5.09 1

3054 Bianca Osughrue F 35-39 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 35-39_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Gurinder Dhaliwal (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

3001 Gurinder Dhaliwal M 35-39 Shot Put 11.58 1

3008 Gurjinder Singh M 35-39 Shot Put 9.59 2

3010 Harpreet Singh M 35-39 Shot Put DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 35-39_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: 1.7 — Inderjit Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Jump Place

3051 Inderjit Kaur F 35-39 Long Jump 1.7 1

3054 Bianca Osughrue F 35-39 Long Jump DNS DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 35-39_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: Gurinder Dhaliwal (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

3001 Gurinder Dhaliwal M 35-39 Long Jump 4.5 1.0

3012 Harpreet Singh M 35-39 Long Jump DNS

3013 Harsharan Singh Dhillon M 35-39 Long Jump 4.67 3.0



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 40-49_Javelin Throw_F

Meet Record: Gurpreet Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

4052 Gurpreet Kaur F 40-49 Javelin Throw 34.68 1

4053 Jagjit Kaur F 40-49 Javelin Throw 12.75 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 40-49_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: 30.36 — Hipal Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Place

4000 David Ancrum M 40-49 Javelin Throw 25.98 2

4003 SANDEEP SINGH DHILLON M 40-49 Javelin Throw 21.15 3

4004 Sukhwinder Singh Kang M 40-49 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

4005 Madhur Kant Kurl M 40-49 Javelin Throw X- FOUL FOUL

4006 Singh MANDEEP M 40-49 Javelin Throw DNS DNS

4007 Palwinder singh Sandhu M 40-49 Javelin Throw X-FOUL FOUL

4009 Hipal Singh M 40-49 Javelin Throw 30.36 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 40-49_Long Jump_F

Meet Record: 2.08 — Rajpreet kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Jump Place

4055 Rajpreet kaur F 40-49 Long Jump 2.08 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 40-49_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: 4.76 — David Ancrum (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Place

4000.0 David Ancrum M 40-49 Long Jump 4.76 1.0

4007.0 Palwinder singh Sandhu M 40-49 Long Jump DNS

4010.0 Ranbir Singh M 40-49 Long Jump 3.26 2.0

4012.0 Harpreet singh M 40-49 Long Jump DNS

 



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 40-49_Shot Put_F

Meet Record: 7.67 — Gurpreet Kaur (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Place

4051 Gurpreet Kaur F 40-49 Shot Put 5.14 3

4052 Gurpreet Kaur F 40-49 Shot Put 7.67 1

4053 Jagjit Kaur F 40-49 Shot Put DNS DNS

4054 Sarah Ketting F 40-49 Shot Put 7.07 2



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 40-49_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: 11.44 — Dalvir Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Place

4003 SANDEEP SINGH DHILLON M 40-49 Shot Put 9.82 2

4005 Madhur Kant Kurl M 40-49 Shot Put 8.7 3

4008 Dalvir Singh M 40-49 Shot Put 11.44 1

4012 Harpreet singh M 40-49 Shot Put 7.95 4



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 50-59_Long Jump_M

Meet Record: N/A

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Jump Place

5000 Ogama Ouna M 50-59 Long Jump DNS



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 60-69_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: 17.62 — Satwant Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Place

6002 Satwant Singh M 60-69 Javelin Throw 17.62 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 60-69_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: 9.81 — Satwant Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Best Place

6000 Richard Partington M 60-69 Shot Put 9.23 2

6001 Guriqbal Singh M 60-69 Shot Put 6.94 3

6002 Satwant Singh M 60-69 Shot Put 9.81 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 70+_Javelin Throw_M

Meet Record: Nirvair Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Time Place

7001 Nirvair Singh M 70+ Javelin Throw 29.6 1



Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

Event: 70+_Shot Put_M

Meet Record: Nirvair Singh (Place 1)

Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Event Throw Place

7001 Nirvair Singh M 70+ Shot Put 10.04 1


